
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	TRANS	BLESSINGS	2024-05-01	to	2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $18,336.17
2024-05-01 CASH	APP*BRIANNA txn_NQHgdgR -$103.00 $18,233.17
2024-05-01 Uber txn_5wHr5rg -$18.40 $18,214.77
2024-05-02 CASH	APP*MORTICIA	GODIVA txn_brHOnQ0 -$51.50 $18,163.27
2024-05-02 INSOMNIA	COOKIES	-	FORDH txn_78HBLpB -$28.74 $18,134.53
2024-05-02 Zoom txn_PVHKXXP -$163.75 $17,970.78
2024-05-02 Uber txn_2zHkdJz -$11.90 $17,958.88
2024-05-03 CASH	APP*LUZ	MARIA	RAMOS txn_vgHrxO7 -$51.50 $17,907.38
2024-05-03 Uber txn_GkHWeAp -$27.74 $17,879.64
2024-05-03 CASH	APP*EMANI	LOVE txn_wNHK4Qq -$200.00 $17,679.64
2024-05-04 CASH	APP*KING	JAY txn_a8HAvWX -$51.50 $17,628.14
2024-05-05 METRO	BY	T-MOBILE	MOBI txn_OXHV74o -$80.00 $17,548.14
2024-05-05 FSI*CONED	BILL	PAYMENT txn_p5HxPEp -$63.00 $17,485.14
2024-05-06 Lyft txn_OXHV7MG -$23.99 $17,461.15
2024-05-07 Uber txn_qkH8ayE -$9.90 $17,451.25
2024-05-07 Uber txn_R2HMrpX -$27.45 $17,423.80
2024-05-07 Uber txn_wNHK4W2 -$20.33 $17,403.47
2024-05-07 Uber txn_66HZK8A -$12.00 $17,391.47
2024-05-07 Uber txn_YRH9mn6 -$13.95 $17,377.52
2024-05-08 FLAMING	GRILL	&	MODERN	B txn_a8HAvZ8 -$56.83 $17,320.69
2024-05-08 BOREALIS	PHILANT	ACCTVERIFY txn_5wHr5xM $0.01 $17,320.70
2024-05-08 Lyft txn_oyH5Q7b -$33.88 $17,286.82
2024-05-09 Lyft txn_kWHRBXk -$10.94 $17,275.88
2024-05-11 CASH	APP*CRIS	AVERY txn_mAHaylp -$51.50 $17,224.38
2024-05-11 CASH	APP*KING	JAY txn_evHzbe6 -$257.50 $16,966.88
2024-05-11 CASH	APP*BRIANNA txn_GkHWAl0 -$257.50 $16,709.38
2024-05-11 Uber txn_78HBE4k -$78.69 $16,630.69
2024-05-11 Uber txn_brHOwmw -$71.78 $16,558.91

2024-05-11 DAVE	&	BUSTERS	#50	TAB txn_QmHZp8w -$486.30 $16,072.61
2024-05-11 DAVE	&	BUSTERS	#50	TAB txn_2zHkN9O -$105.46 $15,967.15
2024-05-11 SQ	*DELUXE	PHOTO	NYC txn_XGHEzO5 -$37.16 $15,929.99
2024-05-11 Lyft txn_d7HvXgx -$52.66 $15,877.33
2024-05-12 Lyft txn_vgHrPmy -$79.97 $15,797.36
2024-05-12 Uber txn_lZHBVMG -$23.44 $15,773.92
2024-05-12 Uber txn_NQHgpqm -$25.12 $15,748.80
2024-05-12 SammyFishBox txn_xQHnGEl -$304.04 $15,444.76
2024-05-13 Lyft txn_p5Hxr8M -$75.84 $15,368.92
2024-05-13 Lyft txn_OXHVr7p -$25.35 $15,343.57
2024-05-14 BOREALIS	PHILANT	BILL.COM txn_xQHnGO5 $3,000.00 $18,343.57
2024-05-17 SQ	*MUNDO	UPTOWN	INC txn_4dH7dWn -$129.03 $18,214.54
2024-05-17 Lyft txn_a8HA254 -$45.28 $18,169.26
2024-05-17 CASH	APP*BRIANNA txn_5wHrq2Q -$67.98 $18,101.28
2024-05-17 INSOMNIA	COOKIES	-	RIVER txn_R2HMwZb $0.00 $18,101.28
2024-05-17 C	TOWN	041243 txn_d7HvXW0 -$14.48 $18,086.80
2024-05-17 C	TOWN	041243 txn_rYH4Eb4 -$75.51 $18,011.29
2024-05-18 Lyft txn_9KH4rMm -$66.96 $17,944.33
2024-05-18 Uber txn_XGHEza8 -$18.38 $17,925.95



2024-05-18 Lyft txn_d7HvXGV -$32.86 $17,893.09
2024-05-19 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	5/13	TO	5/19 txn_OXHVWm2 -$210.00 $17,683.09
2024-05-19 CASH	APP*KING	JAY txn_qkH8M8q -$103.00 $17,580.09
2024-05-19 CASH	APP*BRIANNA txn_a8HAgAE -$103.00 $17,477.09
2024-05-19 Lyft txn_oyH5bqz -$25.56 $17,451.53
2024-05-19 INSOMNIA	COOKIES	-	RIVER txn_BZHoVBp -$28.64 $17,422.89
2024-05-20 American	Airlines txn_JxHLXLn -$111.00 $17,311.89
2024-05-20 American	Airlines txn_5wHrkra -$395.96 $16,915.93
2024-05-21 TRAVEL	GUARD	GROUP	INC txn_4dH7BNG -$123.47 $16,792.46
2024-05-21 Southwest	Airlines txn_R2HMlar -$114.00 $16,678.46
2024-05-21 Southwest	Airlines txn_GkHWk8b -$423.96 $16,254.50
2024-05-21 DoorDash txn_a8HAgod -$25.68 $16,228.82
2024-05-21 United	Airlines txn_oyH5rM4 -$1,703.00 $14,525.82
2024-05-21 PIZZA	HUT	036934 txn_wNHKQwn -$33.32 $14,492.50
2024-05-22 AirBnB txn_XGHEdzv $0.00 $14,492.50
2024-05-23 Lyft txn_gnHEALW -$12.00 $14,480.50
2024-05-23 Uber txn_rYH4mzY -$28.97 $14,451.53
2024-05-24 FLAMING	GRILL	&	MODERN	B txn_JxHLXqx -$10.48 $14,441.05
2024-05-24 FLAMING	GRILL	&	MODERN	B txn_mAHaK88 -$69.84 $14,371.21
2024-05-24 CASH	APP*BRIANNA txn_YRH9rO4 -$103.00 $14,268.21
2024-05-25 Southwest	Airlines txn_0eHXPBg -$38.00 $14,230.21
2024-05-26 Amazon txn_OXHVWzx -$16.53 $14,213.68
2024-05-28 DoorDash txn_NQHg2bo -$28.54 $14,185.14
2024-05-29 FRIENDS	HALAL	FOOD txn_9KH4qav -$10.00 $14,175.14
2024-05-29 SIN	CITY	BURGER txn_xQHnKmE -$27.22 $14,147.92
2024-05-29 CASH	APP*CRISTAL txn_AWHnalV -$150.00 $13,997.92
2024-05-29 PIZZA	HUT	036934 txn_EyHek9P -$35.33 $13,962.59
2024-05-29 Lyft txn_4dH7BYo -$55.23 $13,907.36
2024-05-29 Lyft txn_XGHEd9m -$59.85 $13,847.51
2024-05-29 GRISTEDES	#	059 txn_evHzlNx -$152.99 $13,694.52
2024-05-31 CASH	APP*MARIO	COLON txn_a8HA0v6 -$103.00 $13,591.52

WITHDRAWN:	$7,744.66.	DEPOSITED:	$3,000.01. $13,591.52

Black	Trans	Blessings	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Trans	Blessings's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


